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Butzel's labor and employment team has a rich and favorable
track record in employment litigation. We have successfully
defended employers in federal and state administrative, trial,
and appellate matters. Our attorneys have appeared before the
United States District Courts, United States Courts of Appeal, and
the United States Supreme Court. We regularly practice before
the Equal Opportunity Employment Commission, the United
States Department of Labor, the Office of Federal Contract
Compliance Programs, the Occupational Safety and Health
Administration, the National Labor Relations Board, the Pension
Benefit Guaranty Corporation, the National Mediation Board, and
their state equivalents.

We litigate claims arising out of the Age Discrimination in
Employment Act, the Americans with Disabilities Act, the Fair
Labor Standards Act, the Family Medical Leave Act, Title VII of the
Civil Rights Act, the WARN Act, and other discrimination claims,
wrongful discharge claims, non-compete claims, unfair labor
practices claims, and constitutional claims.



www.butzel.com

Regan K. Dahle
Shareholder
734 213 3433
dahle@butzel.com

Aaron L. Davis
Shareholder
517 372 4395
davisa@butzel.com

Matthew S. Derby
Shareholder
269 287 2003
derby@butzel.com

Terrence J. Miglio
Shareholder
734 213 3250
miglio@butzel.com

Sarah L. Nirenberg
Shareholder
248 258 2919
nirenberg@butzel.com

Blake Padget
Shareholder
248 258 1305
padget@butzel.com

Lee T. Silver
Shareholder
616 752 7221
silver@butzel.com

Christopher J. Zdarsky
Shareholder
616 752 7210
zdarsky@butzel.com

John P. Hancock Jr.
Of Counsel
313 225 7021
hancock@butzel.com

Mark T. Nelson
Of Counsel
734 213 3606
nelsonm@butzel.com

Marcella Eid
Law Clerk
313 225 5328
eidm@butzel.com

SERVICES



www.butzel.com

Joanne Brighton
Senior Paralegal
248 593 3011
demers@butzel.com

SERVICES


